THURMAN TRANSFER STATION AND C&D

Garbage Stickers

Small Bags 15gal $2.00
Large Bags 33gal $4.00
Extra f.arge Bags $8.00

Box Springs Twin, Double, Queen
Box Springs King and California King
Mattresses Twin, Double, Queen
Mattresses King, California King
Couches

Chairs

TV Small

TV Medium

TV Large

$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$30.00

Non Processable Load up to level pickup truck $25.00

Tires 20" or less
Tires larger than 20"
Freezers
Refrigerators

Air Conditioners
Microwaves
Vacuum Cleaners
Printers
Computers

Metal
Recyclables

$8.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
Free

Free




