THURMAN TRANSFER STATION AND C&D

Garbage Stickers

Small Bags 15gal	\$2.00
Large Bags 33gal	\$4.00
Extra Large Bags	\$8.00

Box Springs Twin, Double, Queen	\$15.00
Box Springs King and California King	\$20.00
Mattresses Twin, Double, Queen	\$15.00
Mattresses King, California King	\$20.00
Couches	\$15.00
Chairs	\$10.00
TV Small	\$10.00
TV Medium	\$20.00
TV Large	\$30.00

Non Processable Load up to level pickup truck	\$25.00
Tires 20" or less	\$8.00
Tires larger than 20"	\$15.00
Freezers	\$10.00
Refrigerators	\$10.00
Air Conditioners	\$10.00
Microwaves	\$5.00
Vacuum Cleaners	\$3.00
Printers	\$3.00
Computers	\$3.00
Metal	Free
Recyclables	Free